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T2

TP1

ZZ

321

aa1

GA1

JA1

RA1

GG

ba

987

567

877

188

B11

A12

192

25

J11

Tmkp 
No

TP

Z

55

AA1

DB

BBB

ee

BF

BBB

z

KB

NB

JB

Tmkp 
Init

ABCPERSON

ABLE, ANDERSON

AFLECK, ADDISON

ANDREW, A

ANDREW, A

ANDREW, GRANT

ANDREW, JACOB

ANDREW, RHONDA

ANDREWS, ARCHIE

BAILEY, GERRY

BALISKY, DWIGHT

BANNER, BRANDY

BENNETT, GLORIA

BIGGS, FRANK

BILLINGS, BARRY

BRINSTON, CHARLOTTE

BROWN, KRISTINA

BROWN, NICOLE

BUSH, JOHN

Sort Name

N

N

N

N

N

Y

Y

Y

N

N

Y

N

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

N

N

AR 
Eligible

5

.555

33.2

12.2

7

99.1

1

13.1

Seating 
Order

ASC

ASC

ASC

G2

G1

ASC

ASC

ASC

ASC

PTR

ASC

COU

SPT

JAS

Position

 0.00

 5.00

 15.00

 0.00

 0.00

 200.00

 400.00

 200.25

 1.00

 0.00

 100.00

 0.00

 100.00

 0.00

 0.00

 10.00

 455.00

 250.00

 100.00

Default 
Rate

Dept 
No

24-JAN-2003

27-MAR-2001

28-MAR-2001

05-JUL-2001

05-JUL-2001

21-OCT-2005

21-OCT-2005

21-OCT-2005

20-MAR-2001

08-JUL-2003

08-DEC-1999

05-NOV-2001

11-MAY-2002

02-JUN-2000

05-APR-1999

27-MAR-2001

21-OCT-1999

01-FEB-1994

05-APR-2000

Date 
Hired

02-JUN-2000

05-APR-1999

21-OCT-1999

05-APR-2000

Date of 
Call

22-MAY-2003

01-OCT-2001

Date 
Terminated

TIMEKEEPER LIST:

C

C

C

C4

C

C

C

C

L

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

L1-1

C

C

L1-1

R1

P1

C1

P3

C

C

C1

L2

C4
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E

77

jc

2

12

998

100

d

55

pd

56

200

TER

JO

FW

Tmkp 
No

GSC

LI3

T

cc

CN

CD

pd

DK

wp

FW

Tmkp 
Init

CADDICK, KRISTY

CHAN, GABRIEL

CHAN, JENNY

CHAPPEL, MAX

CONWAY, PARKER

CORRIANDER, CHLOE

CROWELL, NICOLE

DARREN, FLEMMER

DAWSON, CHRIS O'BRIEN

DOMINGUES, PLACIDO

DONOVAN, KIM

EDISON, THOMAS

ERWIN, GEORGIA

FAHIE, JEREMY

FORMAN, WILLIAM

Sort Name

N

Y

N

Y

N

N

Y

N

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

Y

N

AR 
Eligible

0

1

55

44

56

99

Seating 
Order

SPT

COU

ASC

ASC

ASC

ASC

ASC

ASC

ASC

Position

 34.00

 560.00

 1000.00

 260.00

 100.00

 10.00

 250.00

 0.00

 350.00

 0.00

 450.00

 200.00

 1.00

 100.00

 0.00

Default 
Rate

Dept 
No

21-MAR-2001

27-JUN-2002

04-APR-1990

13-SEP-1999

20-FEB-2001

27-FEB-2001

07-SEP-1999

12-JUN-2003

11-FEB-2000

30-MAY-2000

11-FEB-2000

08-SEP-1999

20-MAR-2001

27-NOV-2001

20-APR-2004

Date 
Hired

27-JUN-2002

13-SEP-1999

08-SEP-1999

11-FEB-2000

30-MAY-2000

11-FEB-2000

08-SEP-1999

Date of 
Call

01-OCT-2001

01-OCT-2001

03-MAY-2005

Date 
Terminated

TIMEKEEPER LIST:

C

C

123

R1

L1-1

R1

C

C

C

L2

L1-1

C

C

P3

C

P3

C

C

C4

C

I1

C

L1-1

C4

C

C

C

C

C

C
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268

PT

456

302

184

JC

j

DF

DFS

J12

XXX

AA

1

M

301

CMA

t

Tmkp 
No

PT

PT

P

JM

TT

JJ

A

KW

jm

CM

Tmkp 
Init

GOODMAN'S GROCERIES

GOODMAN'S GROCERIES

HANNON

HARRIS, SEAN

HUGHES, LIZ

INGRAM, JENNY

JACKSON, MICHAEL

JASPER, JASON

JASPER, JASON

JUNO, JOSEPH

LI3

LIDDLE, BRIAN

LIDDLE, BRIAN

MACDONALD, MARY

MARTENS, JEFF

MASICOTTE, CAROL

MASON, TREVOR

Sort Name

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

N

Y

Y

Y

N

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

N

AR 
Eligible

13

1.1

1.2

12.1

10

12.856

Seating 
Order

ASC

PTR

ASC

SPT

SPT

JAS

ASC

G3

ASC

ASC

Position

 200.00

 0.00

 100.00

 250.00

 500.00

 100.00

 10.00

 34.00

 12.00

 205.00

 0.00

 10.00

 175.00

 0.00

 150.00

 100.00

 10.00

Default 
Rate

Dept 
No

23-MAY-2000

05-APR-1999

21-OCT-1999

23-MAY-2003

01-JAN-1900

17-DEC-2001

12-JUN-2003

11-APR-2001

11-APR-2001

01-APR-2000

30-NOV-2001

15-JUN-2000

23-SEP-1999

15-NOV-2003

22-MAY-2003

20-DEC-2001

12-JUN-2003

Date 
Hired

23-MAY-2000

05-APR-1999

21-OCT-1999

01-APR-2000

01-FEB-2000

22-MAY-2003

Date of 
Call

22-JUL-2004

Date 
Terminated

TIMEKEEPER LIST:

C

C

C1

RE

C1

L1-1

RX

I1

L2

C

C1

C

C

C

C

C

C

L1-1

C

C

I1

C

C

C

L1-1

C

L2

C

F3
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234

152

4

O11

pp

A

r

KIM

036

QQ1

3

565

986

255

988

981

37

10

300

037

01

123

Tmkp 
No

bm

JM

JM

OO

MJR

JS

asd

ASD

SAF

ASF

ASF

TT

BT

TT

MT2

TP1

Tmkp 
Init

MASSIE, BARB

MICHAEL, JAMES

MICHELLE, JAIME

ORMAN, OREST

PEACH, PENELOPE

REDFORD, RAMONA

RICHARDS, REBECCA

RODGERS, KIM

RUPP, MAGGIE

SMITH, SALLY

STELLMAKER, JAIME

TEST GUY3,

TEST GUY3,

TEST GUY3,

TEST GUY3,

TEST GUY3,

TEST TIME KEEPER, MS.

TESTER, BILL

TESTOR, THERESA

TKPR 2, MAGGIE

TOMAS, TP

TRYMON, TOM

Sort Name

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

N

N

N

Y

N

Y

N

N

N

N

N

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

AR 
Eligible

2

100

12

36

125

37

6

10.123

9.998

Seating 
Order

PTR

JAS

SPT

SPT

SPT

ASC

PTR

ASC

ASC

ASC

ASC

PTR

ASC

PTR

SPT

ASC

SPT

Position

 400.00

 500.00

 689.00

 0.00

 123.00

 1.00

 10.00

 100.00

 250.00

 0.00

 624.00

 100.00

 200.00

 100.00

 110.00

 100.00

 325.00

 145.00

 150.00

 325.00

 150.00

 60.00

Default 
Rate

Dept 
No

01-JAN-1950

02-NOV-2001

02-NOV-2001

03-APR-1996

20-MAR-2001

20-MAR-2001

12-JUN-2003

17-DEC-2001

22-AUG-2001

05-JUL-2001

24-OCT-2001

20-FEB-2001

20-FEB-2001

20-FEB-2001

20-FEB-2001

20-FEB-2001

06-MAR-2002

04-FEB-2003

22-MAY-2003

01-JAN-2002

04-JAN-2001

13-APR-2000

Date 
Hired

14-APR-1993

02-FEB-2002

13-APR-2000

Date of 
Call

01-SEP-2004

02-OCT-2001

Date 
Terminated

TIMEKEEPER LIST:

C

C

C

F3

C1

C

C

C

R1

C

RX

C1

C1

P1

L1-1

L1-1

L1-1

C1

C

L1-1

L1-1

R1

C1

C1

C4

C

R1

C
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WE

W

999

CW

013

156

RAH

y

Tmkp 
No

w

KAW

CAW

CJW

w

RX

Tmkp 
Init

W, E

WANG

WILLIAMS, KIRK

WILSON, CAROL

WILSON, CLEOPATRA

WILSON, VENUS

XEPHON, RAH

YAMPLOWSKI, SARAH

Sort Name

N

N

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

N

AR 
Eligible

1

1.2

0

Seating 
Order

ASC

PTR

ASC

ASC

SPT

Position

 2.00

 100.00

 555.00

 0.00

 0.00

 10.00

 0.00

 10.00

Default 
Rate

Dept 
No

21-MAR-2001

31-AUG-2001

01-JAN-1990

23-JAN-2002

20-DEC-2001

27-FEB-2001

19-SEP-2002

12-JUN-2003

Date 
Hired

01-JAN-1990

Date of 
Call

Date 
Terminated

TIMEKEEPER LIST:

C

C

123

C

C

C

C

P1

C


